
 

 

LATEST SOUTH YORK MULTI-ACADEMY TRUST MEETING SCHEDULE 

2021-2022 

 

Strategy Away Day  

Thursday, 21st October 2021  

 

Full Trust Board (6.00pm start time) 

Thursday 23rd September 2021  

Thursday 16th December 2021 (FINAL ACCOUNTS & REPORTS TO MEMBERS)   

Thursday 10th February 2022 

Thursday 7th April 2022  

Thursday 26th May 2022 (FORECAST)  

Thursday 14th July 2022 (3 YEAR FORECAST) 

 

Trust Board Finance and Resources Committee (6.00pm start time) 

Thursday 9th December 2021 (FINAL ACCOUNTS)   

Thursday 24th March 2022 (FORECAST)  

Thursday 7th July 2022 (3 YEAR FORECAST) 

  

Trust Board Standards, Curriculum and Governance Committee (6.00pm start time) 

Thursday 20th January 2022 (AUTUMN TERM DATA; SCHOOL PREDICTIONS; OFSTED/SIAMS UPDATES)  

Thursday 5th May 2022 (SPRING TERM DATA; PREDICTED OUTCOMES; EMERGING PRIORITIES) 

Monday, 11th July 2022 (END OF YEAR OUTCOMES, including Primary School Test Data) 

 

Trust Board Church Schools’ Development Group (6.00pm start time) 
Thursday, 18th November 2021 (REPORTS TO MEMBERS) 

Thursday 12th May 2022  

 

Trust Board Pay Committee (6.00pm start time) 

Thursday, 11th November 2021 Tuesday, 16th November 2021 at 6.00 pm [ACADEMIES’ PAY 

REPORTS] 

Thursday, 9th December 2021 at 8.15 pm (follows F&R meeting) [ACADEMIES’ HEADTEACHERS, CFO 

AND CEO RECOMMENDATIONS] 



 

 

Local Governing Body Meetings (does not include sub-committee meetings) 

 Autumn 

Term 1 

Autumn 

Term 2 

Spring 

Term 1 

Spring 

Term 2 

Summer 

Term 1 

Summer 

Term 2 

Archbishop of 

York’s CE Junior 

School  

(7.00 pm start) 

30/09/21 25/11/21 13/01/22 10/03/22 28/04/22 23/06/22 & 

08/07/22* 

Dunnington CE 

School 

(6.00 pm start) 

21/09/21 23/11/21  22/03/22 17/05/22 05/07/22 

Escrick CE School 

(6.30 pm start) 

15/09/21 24/11/21 26/01/22 16/03/22 18/05/22 29/06/22 

Fulford School 

(5.30pm start) 

29/09/21 01/12/21  17/03/22  04/07/22 

Wheldrake with 

Thorganby CE 

School 

(6.30 pm start) 

27/09/21 

11/10/21 

 

Ex-ord on 

18/10/21 

22/11/21  21/03/22 23/05/22 27/06/22 

 

*1 pm meeting. 

 

Meeting Structure 

Archbishop of York’s Junior – 6 x LGB (+1 one governors afternoon in July), 1 x Pay 

Dunnington – 5 x LGB, 3 x Finance and Resources, 1 x Pay 

Escrick – 6 x LGB, 1 x Pay 

Fulford – 4 x LGB, 3 x Finance and Resources, 3 x School Improvement, 1 x Pay 

Wheldrake with Thorganby - 5 x LGB, 3 x Finance and Resources, 1 x Pay 

 


